We Build Better.®
3+ YEAR PARTS & LABOR WARRANTIES*ONLY FROM POOL PROS
®
*When sold by a Totally Hayward® Partner. Exclusions, other terms and conditions may apply—visit hayward.com for details.
VS Series Pumps with OmniX®
FULL VARIABLE SPEED PERFORMANCE
WITH BUILT-IN OMNI X COMPATIBILITY
TriStar®  VS 800
»  hayward.com  »  1-888-HAYWARD
Pumps  »  Filters  »  Heaters  »  Water Quality  »  Automation  »  Lighting  »  Water Features  »  Cleaners  »  White Goods
We Build Better.®
Hayward, Hayward & Design, the H logo, Expert Line, TriStar, Totally Hayward, Hayward We Build Better.and We Build Better. are
registered trademarks and OmniX is a trademark of Hayward Industries, Inc. ©2025 Hayward Industries, Inc.
LITTSVS800X25B
TriStar VS 800
THE BEST DROP-IN REPLACEMENT JUST GOT BETTER.
Introducing Hayward TriStar VS 800 Series pumps with on-board automation using the all new Hayward OmniX mobile app.
*When sold by a Totally Hayward® partner. Exclusions, other terms and conditions may apply — visit hayward.com for details.
Mobile phone not included.
KEY FEATURES
	» Simple and intuitive Bluetooth® wireless technology for complete control.
	» Fully configurable time-of-day based schedules, true variable-speed
operation, and water temperature monitoring.
	» Control from anywhere when used with the optional OmniX Gateway
accessory (sold separately).
	» OmniX equipment ecosystem connects compatible devices seamlessly
without a centralized controller (additional equipment coming soon).
	» Convenient user & account management tools built into the OmniX
app for homeowners and pool professionals.
OmniX Gateway
Sold Separately
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL
NUMBER TOTAL HP
AUTOMATION
COMPATIBILITY
SPEED
RANGE VOLTAGE AMPS
PLUMBING
CONNECTIONS
STRAINER
VOLUME WARRANTY
VSP32810 1.25 OmniX 600-3450 RPM 115/230V 15.2/8.7 2 x 2.5” Unions 137 CU. IN. 3 years*
VSP32815 1.85 OmniX 600-3450 RPM 115/230V 19.9/10.9 2 x 2.5” Unions 137 CU. IN. 3 years*
VSP32820 2.25 OmniX 600-3450 RPM 115/230V 19.9/14.2 2 x 2.5” Unions 137 CU. IN. 3 years*
TRISTAR VS 800 DIMENSIONS (INCHES)
   7 5
8 " CL
 11 1
2 "
 8 3
4 "
 9 3
4 " CL
 13 1
2 "
 10 1
4 " CL
 25 1
2 "
 15 1
4 " CL
 10 5
8 "
 10"
 4 7
8 "
8 1
8 "CL
TRISTAR VS 800 PERFORMANCE COMPARISON
LEARN MORE
OmniX App &
Accessories
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120 130 140 150 160
TD
H
(F
t.
W
at
er
)
Flow (GPM)
VSP32820 230V
VSP32820 115V
VSP32815
VSP32810
TriStar VS Series pumps are listed by: